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BREAKFAST

SERVICE: 9.30am - 11.30aMm

GREAT BRITISH BREAKFAST BAPS
All baps come with filter coffee or breakfast tea

Crispy bacon £6.65
Crispy bacon & fried egg £795
Crispy bacon & sausage £795
British sausage £6.65
British sausage & fried egqg £795
Grilled halloumi avocado rocket £795
Fried free range eqg £6.65
+Add grilled cheese £1.50
Gluten free bread available

VK FULL ENGLISH

Bacon, egqg, prime pork sausage, baked

beans, Scottish black pudding, tomato,

hash brown, mushrooms, toast, filter

coffee or breakfast tea £13.95
VK VEGGIE BREAKFAST

Grilled halloumi cheese, tomatoes, eqggs,

mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns,

toast, batch brew coffee or breakfast tea £13.95
Upgrade your coffee on any of the above £1.50

EGGS ANY STYLE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

Two poached, fried or scrambled £7.95
+Add crispy bacon £3.00
+Add sausages £2.50
+Add smoked salmon £5.95
+Add fried mushroom £2.50

FREE RANGE DIPPY EGGS
Three soft boiled eggs with sourdough toast £7.95

CHILLI AVOCADO 'SMASH'
Crumbled feta, poached egg, lime & sweet

chilli sauce on sourdough toast £14.95

+Add crispy bacon £3.00

+Add smoked salmon £5.95

VK BUBBLY BREAKFAST FOR TWO

Treat yourself & your plus one to any

breakfast bap of your choice, with half

bottle of champagne £4495

—— BREAKFAST BAKERY
SIMPLE SOURDOUGH TOAST £4.95
TOASTED TEACAKE £3.95
TOASTED CROISSANT £3.95
WHITE OR BROWN TOAST £3.50
TOASTED GLUTEN FREE BREAD £3.50

Served with Jersey butter, jam or marmalade

LUNCH

SERVICE: 11.45am - 3.00pPwm

N.P.D. - NAUGHTY PORKY DELICIOUSNESS

Soft flour bap with bacon flavoured butter,
crispy back and streaky bacon,

baby gem lettuce, sun blush tomato

mayo and rocket with sea salt and
rosemary chips

MAYFAIR CHIP SHOP FISH SANDWICH
Fresh crispy cod, baby gem lettuce,
minted mushy peas and tartar sauce
served in soft flour bap with sea salt chips
and fruity curry sauce

GOATS CHEESE, PEAR

AND WALNUT TARTINE

Toasted sourdough, sun blush tomatoes,
honey roast walnuts, grilled pear, rocket
and balsamic dressing

CHILLI AVOCADO SMASH

Crumbled feta, poached eqgg, sweet chilli
sauce and lime on sourdough toast
+Add crispy bacon

+Add smoked salmon

MOJO BEEF BRISKET CIABATTA

7 hour chipotle braised beef, onion jam,
toasted ciabatta, rosemary sea salt chips,
queso fundido and mojo dipping gravy

ROAST CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Gem lettuce, warm roast chicken,
crispy bacon, caesar dressing,
sourdough croutons & parmesan

CLASSIC OMELETTE AU FROMAGE

£16.50

£19.50

£16.95

£14.95
£3.00
£5.95

£19.50

£16.95

Free range eggs, emmental & cheddar cheese,

rocket and parmesan, with sea salt chips
+Add ham

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESES TOASTIE

£16.50
£2.95

Emmental and cheddar on thick black truffle

buttered white bread with sea salt chips
and queso fundido

ROSE HARRISA HUMMUS BOWL
Moroccan roasted vegetables hummus,
feta nuts and seeds, pomegranate

with grilled flat bread

SMORREBROD SALMON & KING PRAWN
Toasted sourdough, honey mustard potato
salad, smoked salmon and king prawns,

red onion sour cream and dill oil

TOFFEE APPLE

PULLED PORK CIABATTA

Fennel and apple slow cooked pork,
toasted ciabatta, rosemary sea salt chips,
queso fundido and toffee apple cider

dipping gravy

£17.50

£16.95

£19.50

£19.95

WE USE BRITISH MIDDLE
AND STREAKY BACON
FOR A LARGER MORE

DELICIOUS RASHER

VK SOUP OF THE DAY
Made fresh every day with sourdough
toast and Jersey butter.

Please ask your server £8.45
GAMBAS PIL PIL

Pimenton picante garlic king

prawns, olive oil, and chilli flakes

served on avocado smash and

toasted sourdough £18.95

VOISINS KITCHEN DELI SANDWICHES
Served on white or brown vienna

bakery bread or gluten free,

with rosemary and sea salt fries

Shaved honey ham,

tomato & sticky pickle £11.20
Shaved honey ham

& cheddar cheese £11.20
Cheddar cheese

& sticky pickle £10.95
Prawn Marie Rose £12.95
Roast coronation chicken £12.95
Smoked salmon

& cream cheese £12.95
Tuna mayo & cucumber £11.20
+Add a cup of todays soup £2.95

— KIDS MENU ——

All served with a complimentary
orange or blackcurrant squash

Cumberland sausage, & beans £6.95

Battered cod fish fingers £6.95
Battered chicken goujons £6.95
Ham sandwich £4.95
Cheese sandwich £4.95

+All of the above served with chips

Soup, bread & butter £4.95

IKITCHEN

Shop. Eat. Relax.

DRINK

COFFEE

Batch brew filter coffee

Espresso Single
Double

Americano

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat white

Cappuccino

Latte

Coffee mocha

Hot chocolate

Chai spiced latte

Decaffeinated fresh coffee

Flavoured shots

Extra coffee shot

TEA

English breakfast
Earl grey
Peppermint
China green
Forest fruit
Darjeeling
Camomile
Lemon & Ginger

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Sprite
J20 orange & passion fruit
Peach ice tea

Elderflower & mint fizz

San Pellegrino orange/lemon

JUICES BY THE GLASS
Copella apple juice
Tropicana orange

£2.55
£2.50
£2.95
£3.10
£2.95
£2.95
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£2.95
75
75

£2.50
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£4.25
£4.25

ALL FOOD PREPARED IN A KITCHEN
CONTAINING COMMON FOOD
ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE A FOOD
ALLERGY PLEASE ADVISE OUR
SERVICE TEAM. ALL DISHES MAY
CONTAIN TRACE OF NUTS.

OPEN 9.30aM - 4.00pPMm

WE ONLY USE
FRESHEST, HIGHEST
QUALITY INGREDIENTS

AVAILABLE.

v

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Large £4.50

Small £2.95

LAGER / CIDER

Corona £6.25

Cider Val De France £6.25

Alcohol free lager £5.25

SPARKLING WINE

Champagne Devaux Grand

Reserve Brut

Half bottle £34.95

Le Contesse Prosecco

Quarter Bottle £8.65

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio Glass  £71.50
Bottle £26.95

Sauvignon Blanc Glass £7.50
Bottle £26.95

Muscadet Sevre Glass £7.50

et Maine Cuvee Bottle £26.95

Alcohol free wine Glass £7.50

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Glass £7.50
Bottle £26.95

RED WINE

Merlot Ladera Verde
Quarter Bottle

£7.50

Please note the wines are served
in 1775ml by the glass.

SPIRITS

Gordons gin & tonic £7.50

T. 01534 837121
www.voisins.com
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