BREAKFAST

SERVICE: 9.30AM - 11.30AM

7

GREAT BRITISH BREAKFAST BAPS All baps come with filter coffee or breakfast	tea
Crispy bacon Crispy bacon & fried egg Crispy bacon & sausage British sausage British sausage & fried egg Grilled halloumi avocado rocket Fried free range egg +Add grilled cheese Gluten free bread available	£6.65 £7.95 £7.95 £6.65 £7.95 £7.95 £6.65
VK FULL ENGLISH Bacon, egg, prime pork sausage, baked beans, Scottish black pudding, tomato, hash brown, mushrooms, toast, filter	

FGGS ANY STYLE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

Grilled halloumi cheese, tomatoes, eggs,

mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns,

toast, batch brew coffee or breakfast tea

Upgrade your coffee on any of the above

LOGS ANT STILL ON SOURDOOD!! TOAS	
Two poached, fried or scrambled	£7.95
+Add crispy bacon	£3.00
+Add sausages	£2.50
+Add smoked salmon	£5.95
+Add fried mushroom	£2.50

FREE RANGE DIPPY EGGS

coffee or breakfast tea

VK VEGGIE BREAKFAST

Three soft boiled eggs with sourdough toast £7.95

CHILLI AVOCADO 'SMASH'

Crumbled feta, poached egg, lime & sweet	
chilli sauce on sourdough toast	£14.95
+Add crispy bacon	£3.00
+Add smoked salmon	£5.95

VK BUBBLY BREAKFAST FOR TWO

Treat yourself & your plus one to any	
breakfast bap of your choice, with half bottle of champagne	£44.95
bottle of champagne	2-7.73

BREAKFAST BAKERY –

SIMPLE SOURDOUGH TOAST	£4.95
TOASTED TEACAKE	£3.95
TOASTED CROISSANT	£3.95
WHITE OR BROWN TOAST	£3.50
TOASTED GLUTEN FREE BREAD	£3.50
Served with Jersey butter, jam or marmalade	

N.P.D. - NAUGHTY PORKY DELICIOUSNESS

Soft flour bap with bacon flavoured butter,	
crispy back and streaky bacon,	
baby gem lettuce, sun blush tomato	
mayo and rocket with sea salt and	
rosemary chips	£16.50

MAYFAIR CHIP SHOP FISH SANDWICH

Fresh crispy cod, baby gem lettuce,	
minted mushy peas and tartar sauce	
served in soft flour bap with sea salt chips	
and fruity curry sauce	£19.50

GOATS CHEESE, PEAR AND WALNUT TARTINE

Toasted sourdough, sun blush tomatoes,	
honey roast walnuts, grilled pear, rocket	
and balsamic dressing	£16.95

CHILLI AVOCADO SMASH

£13.95

£13.95

£1.50

Crumbled feta, poached egg, sweet chilli	
sauce and lime on sourdough toast	£14.95
+Add crispy bacon	£3.00
+Add smoked salmon	£5.95

MOJO BEEF BRISKET CIABATTA

7 hour chipotle braised beef, onion jam,	
toasted ciabatta, rosemary sea salt chips,	
queso fundido and mojo dipping gravy	£19.50

ROAST CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Gem lettuce, warm roast chicken,	
crispy bacon, caesar dressing,	
sourdough croutons & parmesan	£16.95

CLASSIC OMELETTE AU FROMAGE

Free range eggs, emmental & cheddar cheese,	
rocket and parmesan, with sea salt chips	£16.50
+Add ham	£2.95

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESES TOASTIE

Emmental and cheddar on thick black truffl	е
buttered white bread with sea salt chips	
and gueso fundido	£17.50

ROSE HARRISA HUMMUS BOWL

Moroccan roasted vegetables hummus,	
feta nuts and seeds, pomegranate	
with grilled flat bread	£16.95

SMORREBROD SALMON & KING PRAWN

Toasted sourdough, honey mustard potato	
salad, smoked salmon and king prawns,	
red onion sour cream and dill oil	£19.50

TOFFEE APPLE PULLED PORK CLABATTA

PULLED FURN CIADALIA	
Fennel and apple slow cooked pork,	
toasted ciabatta, rosemary sea salt chips,	
queso fundido and toffee apple cider	
dipping gravy	£19.95

oisins KITCHEN

Shop. Eat. Relax. OPEN 9.30AM - 4.00PM

WE USE BRITISH MIDDLE

AND STREAKY BACON FOR A LARGER MORE DELICIOUS RASHER

VK SOUP OF THE DAY

Made fresh every day with sourdou	ıgh
toast and Jersey butter.	
Please ask your server	£8.45

GAMBAS PIL PIL

ONMONSTILLIL	
Pimenton picante garlic king	
prawns, olive oil, and chilli flakes	
served on avocado smash and	
toasted sourdough	£18.95

VOISINS KITCHEN DELI SANDWICHES

Served on white or brown vienna bakery bread or gluten free, with rosemary and sea salt fries

£11.20
£11.20
£10.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£11.20 £2.95

KIDS MENU -

All served with a complimentary orange or blackcurrant squash

Cumberland sausage, & beans	£6.95
Battered cod fish fingers	£6.95
Battered chicken goujons	£6.95
Ham sandwich	£4.95
Cheese sandwich	£4.95
+All of the above served with ch	nips
Soup, bread & butter	£4.95

DRINKS

COFFEE

COFFEE		
Batch brew filter coff Espresso Americano Macchiato Cortado Flat white Cappuccino Latte Coffee mocha Hot chocolate Chai spiced latte Decaffeinated fresh of Flavoured shots Extra coffee shot	Single Double	£2.55 £2.50 £2.95 £3.10 £2.95 £3.10 £3.10 £3.50 £3.50 £3.95 £2.95 .75
TEA English breakfast Earl grey Peppermint China green Forest fruit Darjeeling Camomile Lemon & Ginger		£2.50 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10
SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola/Diet Coke, J2O orange & passio Peach ice tea Elderflower & mint fizz	n fruit	£3.25 £3.45 £3.45 £3.45

HUCEC DV THE CLACC

JUICES BY THE GLASS	
Copella apple juice	£4.25
Tropicana orange	£4.25

San Pellegrino orange/lemon £3.45

ALL FOOD PREPARED IN A KITCHEN CONTAINING COMMON FOOD ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE ADVISE OUR SERVICE TEAM. ALL DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACE OF NUTS.

WE ONLY USE

FRESHEST, HIGHEST QUALITY INGREDIENTS AVAILABLE.

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Large	£4.50
Small	£2.95
LAGER / CIDER	
Corona	£6.25
Cider Val De France	£6.25

CAEO

£5.25

Alcohol free lager SPARKLING WINE

Champagne Devaux Grand	
Reserve Brut	
Half bottle	£34.95
Le Contesse Prosecco	
Quarter Bottle	£8.65
WHITE WINE	

WHITE WINE		
Pinot Grigio	Glass	£7.50
	Bottle	£26.95
Sauvignon Blanc	Glass	£7.50
	Bottle	£26.95
Muscadet Sevre	Glass	£7.50
et Maine Cuvee	Bottle	£26.95
Alcohol free wine	Glass	£7.50

ROSÉ WINE

Pinot Grigio	Glass
	Bottle

RED WINE Morlot Ladora Vordo

MEHOL Lauera	verue	
Quarter Bottle		£7.50

Please note the wines are served in 175ml by the glass.

SPIRITS

Gordons gin & tonic £7.50







T. 01534 837121 www.voisins.com

£7.50 £26.95